
RR Periodic Permit Summary

Permits Applied
City of Round Rock

Date Range Between 1/1/2024  and 1/31/2024

FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Commercial Accessory Structure New $117,473.00 $1,284.00 3

Commercial 

Accessory Structure

$1,284.00$117,473.00 3

Commercial Building Addition/Remodel $3,533,000.00 $25,603.11 9

Commercial Building Finish-Out $5,348,000.00 $24,446.34 5

Commercial Building New $9,200,000.00 $110,410.89 2

Commercial 

Building

$160,460.34$18,081,000.00 16

Complete Demo $55,000.00 $555.00 3

Commercial 

Demolition

$555.00$55,000.00 3

Commercial Electrical New $23,500.00 $490.00 8

Commercial Electrical Remodel $274,188.00 $1,386.00 3

Commercial Electrical Repair $3,000.01 $303.00 3

Commercial Electric $2,179.00$300,688.01 14

Commercial Irrigation New $1,813,287.50 $33,023.00 4

Commercial 

Irrigation

$33,023.00$1,813,287.50 4

Commercial Mechanical New $12,644.68 $160.00 1

Commercial Mechanical Replace $563,556.15 $2,900.00 5

Commercial 

Mechanical

$3,060.00$576,200.83 6

Commercial Plumbing Remodel $4,350.00 $160.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Repair $8,850.00 $190.00 3

Commercial Plumbing Replace $35,800.00 $415.00 3

Commercial 

Plumbing

$765.00$49,000.00 9

Commercial Swimming Pool New $200,000.00 $975.00 1

Commercial 

Swimming Pool

$975.00$200,000.00 1

Residential Accessory Structure New $0.00 $1,250.00 15

Residential 

Accessory Structure

$1,250.00$0.00 15



FEES CHARGEDVALUATION

NUMBER OF 

PERMITS APPLIEDPERMIT TYPE

Residential Deck/Patio New $0.00 $925.00 4

Residential 

Deck/Patio

$925.00$0.00 4

Residential Electrical New $0.00 $150.00 3

Residential Electrical Remodel $0.00 $500.00 10

Residential Electrical Repair $0.00 $650.00 13

Residential 

Electrical

$1,300.00$0.00 26

Residential Garage Conversion New $0.00 $600.00 2

Residential Garage 

Conversion

$600.00$0.00 2

Residential Irrigation New/Modify $0.00 $3,140.07 63

Residential Irrigation $3,140.07$0.00 63

Residential Mechanical New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Mechanical Replace $0.00 $1,250.00 25

Residential 

Mechanical

$1,350.00$0.00 27

Residential Plumbing New $0.00 $100.00 2

Residential Plumbing Remodel $0.00 $250.00 2

Residential Plumbing Repair $0.00 $750.00 15

Residential Plumbing Replace $0.00 $3,650.00 73

Residential Tankless Water Heater $0.00 $50.00 1

Residential 

Plumbing

$4,800.00$0.00 93

Residential SF Addition/Remodel $0.00 $8,050.00 17

Residential SF New $0.00 $262,469.07 36

Residential Single 

Family

$270,519.07$0.00 53

Residential Swimming Pool New $0.00 $1,050.00 3

Residential 

Swimming Pool

$1,050.00$0.00 3

Residential SF Townhome New $0.00 $123,219.21 16

Residential 

Townhome

$123,219.21$0.00 16

TOTALS $610,454.69$21,192,649.34 358


